Inclination Sensor with CAN/CANopen Interface
1-dimensional 360°  -  2-dimensional ±90°
Characteristics:
Inclination sensor with measurement range: 360°/±90°
High sampling rate and bandwidth
High resolution (0.01°) and accuracy (0.05°)
Compensated temperature coefficient
(10x improved temperature coefficient to )

Dimensions / Weight 82 mm x 82 mm  x 25 mm / ca. 310 g
* The manuals contains a complete description of the technical data (www.gemac-chemnitz.d  e/en).
Ordering Information:
Article Number Product Type Description/Distinction
PR-23020-30 IS1TK360-C-RL CAN, 1-dimensional, 360°, Metal housing
PR-23024-30 IS2TK090-C-RL CAN, 2-dimensional, ±90°, Metal housing
PR-23120-30 IS1TK360-O-RL CANopen, 1-dimensional, 360°, Metal housing
PR-23124-30 IS2TK090-O-RL CANopen, 2-dimensional, ±90°, Metal housing
PR-23999-02 ISPA1 Starter kit including programming adapter, cables and PC software
Document: 23x2x-DB-1-1-E-ISxTKxxx-CO-RL Page: 2/2
© 2017 GEMAC - Chemnitz GmbH Date: 2017-10-23
Subject to change without notice · Any kind of duplication, reprocessing and translation of this document as well as excerpts from it
require the written permission of GEMAC - Chemnitz GmbH